HOUSE

SHOREWOOD

HOMES

KINGSWOOD
PRICE LIST

DESCRIPTION

3-bedroom semi-detached house
3-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
2-bedroom semi-detached house
4-bedroom detached house
4-bedroom detached house

4-bedroom detached house

LANE

PRICE

£750,000
£750,000

£575,000
£975,000

£925,000

shorewoodhomes.co.uk

STATUS

Available

Available

Available
Available

Available



